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PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLLAMA I0BAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone: 042-99260209
Exchange: 042-99260193 - 94
EXT: DAE(153),VOC(151),COM(127)

DATE SHEET Fax No: 042-37800255
DSE

Annual Exﬁmination , 2016

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION FIRST YEAR

DATE

10/11/2016
11/11/2016
12/11/2016

09/11/2016

DAY
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

TIME
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

14/11/2016 8:30 AM

SUBJECTS
ELECT-I BASIC COMPUTER (PRACTICAL)

ELECT-I FINE ART (PRACTICAL)

ELECT-I APPLIED ELECTRICITY (PRACTICAL)

ELECT-I  DRESS MAKING & DRESS DESIGNING
(PRACTICAL)

ELECT-I BASIC ELECTRONICS (PRACTICAL)

15/11/2016 | Tuesday 830 AM | ELECi-I  HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
(PRACTICAL)
DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION SECOND YEAR
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
09/11/2016 | Wednesday| 1:30 P.M | ELECT-I = BASIC COMPUTER (PRACTICAL)
10/11/2016 | Thursday 130 P.M | ELECT-I  APPLIED ELECTRICITY (PRACTICAL)
11/11/2016 Friday 2:30 PM | ELECT-I  DRESS MAKING & DRESS DESIGNING
(PRACTICAL)
12/11/2016 | Saturday 1:330 P.M | ELECT-I  BASIC ELECTRONICS (PRACTICAL)
14/11/2016 | Monday | 1:30 P.M | ELECT-I  FINE ART (PRACTICAL) B
15/11/2016 1:30 P.M | ELECT-I  HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
- _ (PRACTICAL)
1. Paper should be opened according to the dates gwen in the date sheet m_? ‘
2. Local Holiday will not affect the examination schedulc

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LARORE
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