

PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone: 042-99260209

Exchange: 042-99260193 - 94

EXT: DAE(153), VOC(151), COM(127)

Fax No: 042-37800255

DATE SHEET DSE

Annual Examination, 2016

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION FIRST YEAR

DATE	DAY	TIME		SUBJECTS	
09/11/2016	Wednesday	8:30	A.M	ELECT-I	BASIC COMPUTER (PRACTICAL)
10/11/2016	Thursday	8:30	A.M	ELECT-I	FINE ART (PRACTICAL)
11/11/2016	Friday	8:30	A.M	ELECT-I	APPLIED ELECTRICITY (PRACTICAL)
12/11/2016	Saturday	8:30	A.M	ELECT-I	DRESS MAKING & DRESS DESIGNING (PRACTICAL)
14/11/2016	Monday	8:30	A.M	ELECT-I	BASIC ELECTRONICS (PRACTICAL)
15/11/2016	Tuesday	8:30	A.M	ELECT-I	HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION (PRACTICAL)

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION SECOND YEAR

DATE	DAY Wednesday	TIME		SUBJECTS	
09/11/2016		1:30	P.M	ELECT-I	BASIC COMPUTER (PRACTICAL)
10/11/2016	Thursday	1:30	P.M	ELECT-I	APPLIED ELECTRICITY (PRACTICAL)
11/11/2016	Friday	2:30	P.M	ELECT-I	DRESS MAKING & DRESS DESIGNING (PRACTICAL)
12/11/2016	Saturday	1:30	P.M	ELECT-I	BASIC ELECTRONICS (PRACTICAL)
14/11/2016	Monday	1:30	P.M	ELECT-I	FINE ART (PRACTICAL)
15/11/2016	Tuesday	1:30	P.M	ELECT-I	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION (PRACTICAL)

1. Paper should be opened according to the dates given in the date sheet.

2. Local Holiday will not affect the examination schedule.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE